
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Vanderbilt 266  270  270       806  -46 
4  2  2   Liberty 277  271  267       815  -37 
2  3  3   Tennessee 275  280  281       836  -16 
3  4  4   Middle Tennessee St. 276  282  286       844  -8 
6  5  5   Ohio State University 282  278  286       846  -6 
5  6  6   Cincinnati 278  285  284       847  -5 

T7  T7  7   Virginia 285  285  290       860  +8 
T7  T7  T8   Mississippi State 285  285  291       861  +9 
10  9  T8   Louisiana Tech 286  286  289       861  +9 
13  T12  T10   Memphis 291  285  287       863  +11 
14  T12  T10   West Virginia 292  284  287       863  +11 
11  11  12   Santa Clara 289  285  293       867  +15 
T7  10  13   Ball State 285  288  299       872  +20 
15  15  14   Kennesaw State 296  285  301       882  +30 
12  14  15   Western Kentucky 290  290  308       888  +36 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Vanderbilt 266 270 270 806

1 Cole Sherwood (2) 63 67 66 196

2 Reid Davenport (3) 68 66 66 200

5 Gordon Sargent (1) 67 70 67 204

15 Harrison Ott (4) 71 67 71 209

T34 William Moll (5) 68 75 71 214

2 Liberty 277 271 267 815

3 Jonathan Yaun (3) 67 67 67 201

4 Isaac Simmons (5) 71 65 66 202

T7 Austin Barbin (4) 70 69 67 206

T19 Kieran Vincent (1) 74 70 67 211

T34 Austin Duncan (2) 69 71 74 214

3 Tennessee 275 280 281 836

T9 Spencer Cross (1) 66 72 69 207

T9 Bryce Lewis (2) 67 70 70 207

T24 Tyler Johnson (4) 72 68 72 212

T28 Jake Hall (3) 70 72 71 213

T28 Hunter Wolcott (5) 72 70 71 213

4 Middle Tennessee St. 276 282 286 844

T9 Nick Wolf (3) 65 70 72 207

T16 Michael Barnard (4) 70 70 70 210

T28 Connor Daly (5) 71 70 72 213

T55 Owen Stamper (1) 70 73 77 220

T55 Kevin Jegers (2) 76 72 72 220

5 Ohio State University 282 278 286 846

T12 Maxwell Moldovan (1) 71 68 69 208

T19 Jackson Chandler (3) 69 70 72 211

T34 Adam Wallin (2) 71 73 70 214

T34 Marco Steyn (4) 71 67 76 214

T61 JonErik Alford (5) 71 76 75 222

6 Cincinnati 278 285 284 847

T12 Mason Lenhart (5) 71 69 68 208

T24 Ty Gingerich (4) 68 70 74 212

T34 Joey McCarthy (2) 73 74 67 214

T45 Sam Jean (1) 69 73 75 217

T61 Clay Amlung (3) 70 73 79 222

7 Virginia 285 285 290 860

T16 Deven Patel (1) 68 70 72 210

T24 George Duangmanee (3) 73 67 72 212

T41 Pietro Bovari (4) 70 74 72 216

T69 Chris Fosdick (5) 76 74 74 224

T77 Grayson Wotnosky (2) 74 78 74 226

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Mississippi State 285 285 291 861

T19 Benjamin Nelson (4) 71 69 71 211

T34 Hunter Logan (2) 70 70 74 214

T41 Ruan Pretorius (5) 71 72 73 216

T55 Pedro Cruz Silva (3) 73 74 73 220

T69 Ford Clegg (1) 75 74 75 224

T8 Louisiana Tech 286 286 289 861

T7 Mac Murphy (3) 69 66 71 206

T45 Sam Murphy (2) 69 76 72 217

T51 James Swash (1) 75 72 72 219

T66 Blake Blaser (4) 77 72 74 223

T69 Payne Johnson (5) 73 76 75 224

T10 Memphis 291 285 287 863

T19 Tyran Snyders (5) 74 71 66 211

T28 James Morgan (2) 72 69 72 213

T49 Ryan van der Klis (3) 71 71 76 218

T61 Phuripon Namkang (4) 74 75 73 222

T77 Esteban Vazquez (1) 74 74 78 226

T10 West Virginia 292 284 287 863

T16 Logan Perkins (4) 71 69 70 210

T28 Kurtis Grant (5) 73 70 70 213

T61 Jackson Davenport (1) 72 71 79 222

T66 Trent Tipton (3) 76 74 73 223

T74 Mark Goetz (2) 76 75 74 225

12 Santa Clara 289 285 293 867

6 Zack Kaneshiro (1) 72 64 69 205

T24 Berk Harvey (2) 68 71 73 212

T77 Nolan Forsman (4) 79 73 74 226

83 Cameron Kaiser (5) 76 78 77 231

84 Oscar Zimmerman (3) 73 77 82 232

13 Ball State 285 288 299 872

T49 Joey Ranieri (1) 70 74 74 218

T51 Joey Wiseman (3) 76 70 73 219

T51 Colin Nasser (5) 71 74 74 219

T55 Kash Bellar (2) 71 71 78 220

T69 Ali Khan (4) 73 73 78 224

14 Kennesaw State 296 285 301 882

T45 Brock Healy (1) 74 70 73 217

T51 Luke Phillips (3) 76 71 72 219

T61 Lucas Mota (2) 72 71 79 222

T74 Justin Kim (4) 75 73 77 225

87 Joseph Byrne (5) 75 85 84 244

15 Western Kentucky 290 290 308 888

T55 Connery Meyer (2) 72 73 75 220

T66 Caleb O'Toole (4) 70 76 77 223

T69 Luke Fuller (1) 71 74 79 224

T77 Thomas Hogan (5) 77 72 77 226

85 Riley Grindstaff (3) 82 71 82 235
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Matthew Riedel (Vanderbilt) 69 70 69 208

T19 Patrick Schmuecking (Ohio State University) 69 71 71 211

T28 Jackson Van Paris (Vanderbilt) 71 68 74 213

T34 Michael Shears (Vanderbilt) 69 72 73 214

T41 Ryan Eshleman (Auburn) 73 73 70 216

T41 Connor Polender (Liberty) 69 73 74 216

T45 C.J. Easley (Auburn) 70 72 75 217

60 Laurent Desmarchais (Tennessee) 73 71 77 221

T74 Jay Nimmo (Mississippi State) 76 74 75 225

T77 Max Johnson (Auburn) 76 77 73 226

82 Max Green (West Virginia) 74 80 73 227

86 Jaron Leasure (Virginia) 85 81 74 240
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  63   67  66       196  -17   
T2 2   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  68   66  66       200  -13   
T2 3   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  67   67  67       201  -12   
T6 4   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  71   65  66       202  -11   
T8 5   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  67   70  67       204  -9   
T6 6   Zack Kaneshiro  Santa Clara  72   64  69       205  -8   
T4 T7   Mac Murphy  Louisiana Tech  69   66  71       206  -7   
T15 T7   Austin Barbin  Liberty  70   69  67       206  -7   
T4 T9   Nick Wolf  Middle Tennessee St.  65   70  72       207  -6   
T10 T9   Spencer Cross  Tennessee  66   72  69       207  -6   
T8 T9   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  67   70  70       207  -6   
T15 T12   Matthew Riedel *  Vanderbilt  69   70  69       208  -5   
T21 T12   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  71   69  68       208  -5   
T15 T12   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  71   68  69       208  -5   
T10 15   Harrison Ott  Vanderbilt  71   67  71       209  -4   
T21 T16   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  71   69  70       210  -3   
T10 T16   Deven Patel  Virginia  68   70  72       210  -3   
T21 T16   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  70   70  70       210  -3   
T53 T19   Tyran Snyders  Memphis  74   71  66       211  -2   
T21 T19   Benjamin Nelson  Mississippi State  71   69  71       211  -2   
T21 T19   Patrick Schmuecking *  Ohio State University  69   71  71       211  -2   
T15 T19   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State University  69   70  72       211  -2   
T47 T19   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  74   70  67       211  -2   
T15 T24   Berk Harvey  Santa Clara  68   71  73       212  -1   
T21 T24   George Duangmanee  Virginia  73   67  72       212  -1   
T10 T24   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  68   70  74       212  -1   
T21 T24   Tyler Johnson  Tennessee  72   68  72       212  -1   
T40 T28   Kurtis Grant  West Virginia  73   70  70       213  E   
T30 T28   James Morgan  Memphis  72   69  72       213  E   
T15 T28   Jackson Van Paris *  Vanderbilt  71   68  74       213  E   
T30 T28   Connor Daly  Middle Tennessee St.  71   70  72       213  E   
T33 T28   Hunter Wolcott  Tennessee  72   70  71       213  E   
T33 T28   Jake Hall  Tennessee  70   72  71       213  E   
T21 T34   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  70   70  74       214  +1   
T30 T34   Michael Shears *  Vanderbilt  69   72  73       214  +1   
T62 T34   Joey McCarthy  Cincinnati  73   74  67       214  +1   
T47 T34   Adam Wallin  Ohio State University  71   73  70       214  +1   
T10 T34   Marco Steyn  Ohio State University  71   67  76       214  +1   
T40 T34   William Moll  Vanderbilt  68   75  71       214  +1   
T21 T34   Austin Duncan  Liberty  69   71  74       214  +1   
T47 T41   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  70   74  72       216  +3   
T40 T41   Ruan Pretorius  Mississippi State  71   72  73       216  +3   
T58 T41   Ryan Eshleman *  Auburn  73   73  70       216  +3   
T33 T41   Connor Polender *  Liberty  69   73  74       216  +3   

T47 T45   Brock Healy  Kennesaw State  74   70  73       217  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T45   Sam Murphy  Louisiana Tech  69   76  72       217  +4   
T33 T45   C.J. Easley *  Auburn  70   72  75       217  +4   
T33 T45   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  69   73  75       217  +4   
T47 T49   Joey Ranieri  Ball State  70   74  74       218  +5   
T33 T49   Ryan van der Klis  Memphis  71   71  76       218  +5   
T62 T51   Luke Phillips  Kennesaw State  76   71  72       219  +6   
T58 T51   Joey Wiseman  Ball State  76   70  73       219  +6   
T53 T51   Colin Nasser  Ball State  71   74  74       219  +6   
T62 T51   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  75   72  72       219  +6   
T53 T55   Connery Meyer  Western Kentucky  72   73  75       220  +7   
T33 T55   Kash Bellar  Ball State  71   71  78       220  +7   
T62 T55   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  73   74  73       220  +7   
T67 T55   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  76   72  72       220  +7   
T40 T55   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  70   73  77       220  +7   
T47 60   Laurent Desmarchais *  Tennessee  73   71  77       221  +8   
T40 T61   Jackson Davenport  West Virginia  72   71  79       222  +9   
T40 T61   Lucas Mota  Kennesaw State  72   71  79       222  +9   
T70 T61   Phuripon Namkang  Memphis  74   75  73       222  +9   
T62 T61   JonErik Alford  Ohio State University  71   76  75       222  +9   
T40 T61   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  70   73  79       222  +9   
T75 T66   Trent Tipton  West Virginia  76   74  73       223  +10   
T58 T66   Caleb O'Toole  Western Kentucky  70   76  77       223  +10   
T70 T66   Blake Blaser  Louisiana Tech  77   72  74       223  +10   
T53 T69   Luke Fuller  Western Kentucky  71   74  79       224  +11   
T58 T69   Ali Khan  Ball State  73   73  78       224  +11   
T70 T69   Payne Johnson  Louisiana Tech  73   76  75       224  +11   
T70 T69   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  75   74  75       224  +11   
T75 T69   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  76   74  74       224  +11   
79 T74   Mark Goetz  West Virginia  76   75  74       225  +12   

T67 T74   Justin Kim  Kennesaw State  75   73  77       225  +12   
T75 T74   Jay Nimmo *  Mississippi State  76   74  75       225  +12   
T70 T77   Thomas Hogan  Western Kentucky  77   72  77       226  +13   
T80 T77   Nolan Forsman  Santa Clara  79   73  74       226  +13   
T67 T77   Esteban Vazquez  Memphis  74   74  78       226  +13   
T80 T77   Grayson Wotnosky  Virginia  74   78  74       226  +13   
T82 T77   Max Johnson *  Auburn  76   77  73       226  +13   
T84 82   Max Green *  West Virginia  74   80  73       227  +14   
T84 83   Cameron Kaiser  Santa Clara  76   78  77       231  +18   
T75 84   Oscar Zimmerman  Santa Clara  73   77  82       232  +19   
T82 85   Riley Grindstaff  Western Kentucky  82   71  82       235  +22   
87 86   Jaron Leasure *  Virginia  85   81  74       240  +27   
86 87   Joseph Byrne  Kennesaw State  75   85  84       244  +31   
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